School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Amplify Education Inc
Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson
CEV Multimedia

Chadron Community Hospital

CinDesign
DAS State Accounting

Educational Service Unit 13
ESU Coordinating Council
Ginkens, Trevor

Great Plains Communications

Harris
Hay Springs Lumber Company

Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

Insight Enterprises Inc

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

Karcher North America

KCSR
Kone, Inc.

Lister-Sage Community Center Operation Accoun

Mar-bow Music

Nebraska Council of School Administrators

Nebraska Public Power Dist.

Nebraska Safety and Fire Equipment

Quill Corporation
Reed, Austin

Sacker's
Savvas Learning Company

SchoolMate
Sheridan County Journal Star

Silver Tip Handiwork LLC
Sommerville, Melissa A
Studies Weekly
Sutherland Public Schools
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc

U.S. Bank
Vernier Software and Technology

Westco
WPCI
Xerox Financial Services

Young's Repair
Clear, George E
Sub Total

$491.57
$245.22

$335.00
$3,200.00

$278.59

$106.00
$238.13

$13,319.84
$330.00
$600.00
$383.53

$28.80
$852.41

$966.25
$826.48
$8,494.00
$40.00
$46.80

$220.00
$1,640.88
$7,200.00

$665.00
$1,777.00
$1,830.32
$220.00
$7,530.99
$705.00

$387.77
$1,879.20

$759.00
$105.34

$600.00
$800.00
$670.44
$5,125.00
$464.44

$11,645.31
$277.54

$627.71
$874.00
$895.28

$627.45
$100.00

$78,410.29
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