School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Amplify Education Inc	\$491.57
Black Hills Energy	\$245.22
Blake Olson	\$335.00
CEV Multimedia	\$3,200.00
Chadron Community Hospital	\$278.59
CinDesign	\$106.00
DAS State Accounting	\$238.13
Educational Service Unit 13	\$13,319.84
ESU Coordinating Council	\$330.00
Ginkens, Trevor	\$600.00
Great Plains Communications	\$383.53
Harris	\$28.80
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$852.41
Hay Springs Water Department	\$966.25
Ideal Linen Supply	\$826.48
Insight Enterprises Inc	\$8,494.00
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$40.00
Karcher North America	\$46.80
KCSR	\$220.00
Kone, Inc.	\$1,640.88
Lister-Sage Community Center Operation Accoun	\$7,200.00
Mar-bow Music	\$665.00
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$1,777.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,830.32
Nebraska Safety and Fire Equipment	\$220.00
Quill Corporation	\$7,530.99
Reed, Austin	\$705.00
Sacker's	\$387.77
Savvas Learning Company	\$1,879.20
SchoolMate	\$759.00
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$105.34
Silver Tip Handiwork LLC	\$600.00
Sommerville, Melissa A	\$800.00
Studies Weekly	\$670.44
Sutherland Public Schools	\$5,125.00
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc	\$464.44
U.S. Bank	\$11,645.31
Vernier Software and Technology	\$277.54
Westco	\$627.71
WPCI	\$874.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$895.28
Young's Repair	\$627.45
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Sub Total	\$78,410.29